Charitable Contributions — CY2024

American Indian College Fund

Delbarton School/Order of St.
Benedict of NJ Inc

Jersey Shore Rescue/Market
Street Mission

Jersey Shore Rescue/Market
Street Mission

Make-A-Wish Foundation of
America

National Hemophilia Foundation

Native American Heritage
Association

Philabundance

Nativity Preparatory Academy of
Rochester

Salisbury School

Brucemore Inc

Immaculata High School
Kentucky Wesleyan College
Semper Fi & America's Fund

French American School of
Princeton

American Indian College Fund

Delbarton School/Order of St.
Benedict of NJ Inc

Jersey Shore Rescue/Market
Street Mission

Jersey Shore Rescue/Market
Street Mission

Make-A-Wish Foundation of
America

National Hemophilia Foundation

Native American Heritage
Association

Philabundance

Nativity Preparatory Academy of
Rochester

Salisbury School

Brucemore Inc

Immaculata High School
Kentucky Wesleyan College
Semper Fi & America's Fund

French American School of
Princeton

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

Daiichi-Sankyo

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$3,600.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00



Charitable Contributions — CY2024

Sunday Breakfast
Association/Philly House
The Ohio State University
Foundation

Habitat for Humanity

Zimele USA
Carl's Cats

Special Olympics
Mercersburg Academy
Colgate University

Foster Florida
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society

NJ Conservation Foundation

The V Foundation

Pace Center for Girls

UNC Chapel Hill

Community Action Service Center

Lafayette College

Sunday Breakfast
Association/Philly House
The Ohio State University
Foundation

Habitat for Humanity

Zimele USA
Carl's Cats

Special Olympics
Mercersburg Academy
Colgate University

Foster Florida
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society

NJ Conservation Foundation

The V Foundation

Pace Center for Girls

UNC Chapel Hill

Community Action Service Center

Lafayette College

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

-

-/

Daiichi-Sankyo

$100.00

$500.00

$150.00

$1,000.00
$200.00
$102.85

$500.00
$113.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$250.00

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00

$300.00
$300.00



Charitable Contributions — CY2024

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Homeless Solutions Inc

Rails to Trails Conservancy

Mahibere Kidusan Coordinating
Center in N. America

Jewish Family Service

State University of lowa
Foundation

Sheltering Wings

The Pennsylvania State University The Pennsylvania State University
The Pennsylvania State University The Pennsylvania State University

The Pennsylvania State University The Pennsylvania State University

Hope Force
Monmouth County SPCA

Pan Mass Challenge

Charities Aid Foundation America Charities Aid Foundation America

Cybergrants SPV LLC

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Homeless Solutions Inc

Rails to Trails Conservancy

Mahibere Kidusan Coordinating
Center in N. America

Jewish Family Service

State University of lowa
Foundation

Sheltering Wings

Hope Force
Monmouth County SPCA

Pan Mass Challenge

Cybergrants SPV LLC

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI| Employee Matching Gifts Program

-

-/

Daiichi-Sankyo

$500.00
$50.00
$2,394.09
$150.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$200.00

$300.00

$515.24
$2,555.00

$500.00
$33,723.66
$3,145.47
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